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RECOVERED PATIENTS

135560

RECOVERY RATE

88.34%

RECOVERY IN LAST 24 
HOURS

HOME ISOLATION HOSPITALIZED PATIENTS SAMPLES TESTED

103759
932(NEW)

26226
123(NEW)

812415
4865(NEW)

TEST PER MILLION
TOTAL CASES DEATHS

CUMULATIVE CUMULATIVE CUMULATIVE

1396

371 532
449 297
550 1391
441 464
468 338
881 599
331 232
407 583
646 432
133 452
382 252
463 337
740 229
484 264

BREAKUP OF TOTAL 15326  ACTIVE POSITIVE CASES

NORTH GOA SOUTH GOA

COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTRE BICHOLIM COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTRE CURCHOREM

COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTRE SANKHALI COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTRE CANACONA

COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTRE PERNEM URBAN HEALTH CENTRE MARGAO

COMMUNITY HEALTH CENTRE VALPOI URBAN HEALTH CENTRE VASCO

URBAN HEALTH CENTRE MAPUSA PRIMARY HEALTH CENTRE BALLI

URBAN HEALTH CENTRE PANAJI PRIMARY HEALTH CENTRE CANSAULIM

PRIMARY HEALTH CENTRE ALDONA PRIMARY HEALTH CENTRE CHINCHINIM

PRIMARY HEALTH CENTRE BETKI PRIMARY HEALTH CENTRE CORTALIM

PRIMARY HEALTH CENTRE CANDOLIM PRIMARY HEALTH CENTRE CURTORIM

PRIMARY HEALTH CENTRE CANSARVANEM PRIMARY HEALTH CENTRE LOUTOLIM

PRIMARY HEALTH CENTRE COLVALE PRIMARY HEALTH CENTRE MARCAIM

PRIMARY HEALTH CENTRE CORLIM PRIMARY HEALTH CENTRE QUEPEM

PRIMARY HEALTH CENTRE CHIMBEL PRIMARY HEALTH CENTRE SANGUEM

PRIMARY HEALTH CENTRE SIOLIM PRIMARY HEALTH CENTRE SHIRODA

TEST PER MILLION

ACTIVE CASES

557004 153456
1055(NEW)

2570
32(NEW)

15326

CUMULATIVE CUMULATIVE

HOSPITAL

DISCHARGES
154

484 264
659 296
121 832
3 267

PRIMARY HEALTH CENTRE SIOLIM PRIMARY HEALTH CENTRE SHIRODA

PRIMARY HEALTH CENTRE PORVORIM PRIMARY HEALTH CENTRE DHARBANDORA

PRIMARY HEALTH CENTRE MAYEM PRIMARY HEALTH CENTRE PONDA

TRAVELLERS BY (ROAD,FLIGHT,TRAIN) PRIMARY HEALTH CENTRE NAVELIM

BED CAPACITY IN COVID CARE CENTRES
DISTRICT TOTAL CAPACITY CURRENT VACANCY

NORTH 371 268

SOUTH 230 173


